27Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
P
R
O
C
E
S
S

ha
rt
Ordering code
S V 172 C E S G T O
V
VERSION
S = Standard surface finishing
F = Clean profile
M = Modular assembly version
C
CONNECTIONS
A = 1/4” NPT
B = 3/8” NPT
C = G1/4”
S
FILTER PORE SIZE
A = 5 μm - 316 stainless steel
B = 20 μm - 316 stainless steel
C = 50 μm - 316 stainless steel
D = 5 μm - HDPE
E = 20 μm - HDPE
F = 50 μm - HDPE
G
PRESSURE RANGE
A = 0-2 bar
B = 0-4 bar
C = 0-8 bar
D = 0-12 bar
T
TYPE
	 = Standard*
N	= Without relieving
O
OPTIONS
	 = Standard*
L	= Low temperature
Z	= Low temperature (-60 °C)
H	= High temperature
S	= Automatic drain
SR = Reduced orifice
          automatic drain
EF = EPDM-FDA
* no additional letter required
Pressure regulator Stainless steel line have been
designed to withstand a 60 bar maximum inlet
pressure.
Maximum regulated outlet pressure is 20 bar.
For performance details please refer to diagram
alongside.
Construction characteristics Technical characteristics
- Body, adjustment mechanism, AISI 316L stainless steel and caseback
  intern. components
- AISI 316 stainless steel adjustment springs.
- Fixing screws, adjustment screws and locknut in A4 (AISI 316)
  stainless steel.

ha
rt
Ordering code
S V 173 C E S G T O
V
VERSION
S = Standard surface finishing
F = Clean profile
M = Modular assembly version
C
CONNECTIONS
A = 1/4” NPT
B = 1/2” NPT
D = G1/2”
S
FILTER PORE SIZE
A = 5 μm - 316 stainless steel
B = 20 μm - 316 stainless steel
C = 50 μm - 316 stainless steel
D = 5 μm - HDPE
E = 20 μm - HDPE
F = 50 μm - HDPE
G
PRESSURE RANGE
A = 0-2 bar
B = 0-4 bar
C = 0-8 bar
D = 0-12 bar
T
TYPE
	 = Standard*
N	= Without relieving
O
OPTIONS
	 = Standard*
L	= Low temperature
Z	= Low temperature (-60 °C)
H	= High temperature
S	= Automatic drain
SR = Reduced orifice
          automatic drain
EF = EPDM-FDA
* no additional letter required
Pressure regulator Stainless steel line have been
designed to withstand a 60 bar maximum inlet
pressure.
Maximum regulated outlet pressure is 20 bar.
For performance details please refer to diagram
alongside.
Construction characteristics Technical characteristics
- Body, adjustment mechanism, AISI 316L stainless steel and caseback
  intern. components
- AISI 316 stainless steel adjustment springs.
- Fixing screws, adjustment screws and locknut in A4 (AISI 316)
  stainless steel.

ha
rt
Ordering code
S V 174 C E S G T O
V
VERSION
S = Standard surface finishing
F = Clean profile
C
CONNECTIONS
A = 3/4” NPT
B = 1” NPT
D = G1”
S
FILTER PORE SIZE
A = 5 μm - 316 stainless steel
B = 20 μm - 316 stainless steel
C = 50 μm - 316 stainless steel
D = 5 μm - HDPE
E = 20 μm - HDPE
F = 50 μm - HDPE
G
PRESSURE RANGE
A = 0-2 bar
B = 0-4 bar
C = 0-7 bar
D = 0-10 bar
T
TYPE
	 = Standard*
N	= Without relieving
O
OPTIONS
	 = Standard*
L= Low temperature
Z = Low temperature (-60 °C)
H= High temperature
S= Automatic drain
SR = Reduced orifice
          automatic drain
EF= EPDM-FDA
* no additional letter required
Pressure regulator Stainless steel line have been
designed to withstand a 60 bar maximum inlet
pressure.
Maximum regulated outlet pressure is 20 bar.
For performance details please refer to diagram
alongside.
Construction characteristics Technical characteristics
- Body, adjustment mechanism, AISI 316L stainless steel and caseback
  intern. components
- AISI 316 stainless steel adjustment springs.
- Fixing screws, adjustment screws and locknut in A4 (AISI 316)
  stainless steel.